940
•MOUNTING OPTIONS:
  SEE PAGE 28
•MOUNTING OPTIONS:
  SEE PAGE 13
   *STANDARD
SERIE
INSULATOR

 3 = ALL
       PLASTIC
HOW TO ORDER
*X
  PAGE.28
  DMR
*DMRM
  DMRL
E
A
B
C
D
9
15
25
37
50
P
S
*0 = G/F
 1 = SEL G/F
 2 =   5
 3 = 10
 4 = 15
 5 = 20
 6 = 30n"
n"
n"
n"
n"
DP E 15 SB B 25 SB                        BN                                    0                                      0                             0EXAMPLE
F
0.283"
7.19MM
0.370"
9.40MM
0.545"
13.84MM
DESCRIPTION
SHORT
AMERICAN
EUROPEAN
LONG
AMERICAN
*0 = G/F
 1 = SEL G/F
 2 =   5
 3 = 10
 4 = 15
 5 = 20
 6 = 30n"
n"
n"
n"
n"
 DMRM        B               25                      S  X                                                         0                                      0                             0EXAMPLE
DMR, DMRM, DMRL SERIES
D-SUB
MACHINED PIN CONNECTOR
RIGHT ANGLE TYPE DMRM - B25S - X -000
DP SERIES
DUAL-PORT
STAMPED PIN
9/15, 9/25, 15/25 DP - A15SB/B25SB - BN - 000
F
EXAMPLE EXAMPLE
Freddy
To return to this page use return button in your browser
Freddy
  ELPROMA NL., PHONE +31 (O)343 - 518724,  FAX +31 (0)343 - 512286